
UZ GOSPODARESC

I.D.: 81468342

Data
publicarii 27.04.23

Coduri CPV

44431000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 2.845,38 RON - 2.845,38 RON

Descriere: TABLA 0.35MM 2/0.94 RAL8017.3011: 39 x BUC 41.1765= 1605.8824 COAMA ROTUNDA 8017:
18 x BUC 46.2185= 831.933 SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.8 PT METAL: 500 x BUC 0.2521=
126.0504 SURUB PAL 5*70: 200 x BUC 0.1681= 33.6134 DISC 125*1.2: 10 x BUC 3.3613=
33.6134 SARMA ZINCATA: 15 x KG 14.2857= 214.2857 reparare filigorie cimitir calugareni
